
Titanium Metals 
 

 

Allied Titanium, Inc. http://www.alliedtitanium.com/ 
 

Apollo Trick Titanium Inc http://www.tricktitanium.com 
 

Cristal Metals http://cristalmetals.com/ 

GRANDIS METALS INTERNATIONAL CORP. http://www.grandis.com/ 
 

International Titanium Corp. http://www.internationaltitanium.com/ 
 
 

  PERFORMANCE TITANIUM GROUP LLC http://www.performancetitanium.com/ 

  Rolled Alloys http://www.rolledalloys.com/ 
 

Sunrui Titanium Precision Products, Inc. http://www.precisiontitaniumproducts.com/ 
 

Tico Titanium Inc http://www.ticotitanium.com/ 
 

Titanium Distribution Services, Inc http://www.titaniumservices.com/ 
 

TITANIUM ELECTRODE PRODUCTS, INC. http://www.telprocompanies.com/ 
 

Titanium Industries Inc http://www.titanium.com/ 
 

Titanium Metal Supply, Inc. http://www.tmstitanium.com/ 
 

Titanium Processing Center Inc. http://www.titaniumprocessingcenter.com 
 

Titanium Specialties, Inc. http://www.tsiforming.com/ 
 

Trick Titanium http://www.tricktitanium.com/ 
 

UNITED TITANIUM, INC. http://www.unitedtitanium.com/ 
 

US Titanium Industry Inc http://www.usa-titanium.com/ 
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Aluminum Metals 
 

 

ALCOA INC. http://www.alcoa.com/ 
 

Alcan Primary Products Corp http://www.riotintoalcan.com/ 
 

Aleris Corporation http://www.aleris.com/ 
 

Audubon Metals LLC http://www.audubonmetals.com/ 
 

Bon L Manufacturing Company http://www.bonlalum.com/ 
 

Brazeway, Inc. http://www.brazeway.com/ 
 

Century Aluminum Company http://www.centuryaluminum.com/ 
 

Constellium Rolled Products Ravenswood, LLC http://www.constellium.com/ 
 

Exal Corporation http://www.exal.com/ 
 

Golden Aluminum, Inc. http://www.goldenaluminum.com/ 
 

Hitchiner Manufacturing Co., Inc. http://www.hitchiner.com/ 
 

JW Aluminum Company http://www.jwaluminum.com/ 
 

Kaiser Aluminum Corporation http://www.kaiseraluminum.com/ 
 

Keymark Corporation http://www.keymarkcorp.com/ 
 

Logan Aluminum Inc. http://www.logan-aluminum.com/ 
 

METAL EXCHANGE CORPORATION http://www.metalexchangecorp.com/ 
 

NORANDA ALUMINUM HOLDING CORP http://www.norandaaluminum.com/ 
 

Novelis Inc. http://www.novelis.com/ 
 

Ohio Valley Aluminum Company II, LLC http://www.ovaco.com/ 
 

REYNOLDS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LLC http://www.reynoldsconsumerproducts.com/ 
 

Trulite Glass & Aluminum Solutions, LLC http://www.trulite.com/ 
 

United Aluminum Corporation http://www.unitedaluminum.com/ 
 

 

 

Updated 6/11/2019 

http://www.alcoa.com/
http://www.riotintoalcan.com/
http://www.aleris.com/
http://www.audubonmetals.com/
http://www.bonlalum.com/
http://www.brazeway.com/
http://www.centuryaluminum.com/
http://www.constellium.com/
http://www.exal.com/
http://www.goldenaluminum.com/
http://www.hitchiner.com/
http://www.jwaluminum.com/
http://www.kaiseraluminum.com/
http://www.keymarkcorp.com/
http://www.logan-aluminum.com/
http://www.metalexchangecorp.com/
http://www.norandaaluminum.com/
http://www.novelis.com/
http://www.ovaco.com/
http://www.reynoldsconsumerproducts.com/
http://www.trulite.com/
http://www.unitedaluminum.com/

